Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Nature

1ST Grasshopper On Branch
2ND Little Chipmunk Taking A Break
3RD Sunset Solitude

Pictorial

1ST Lily Detall
2ND Boxcar Cubes

Natural Things

HM  Monarch Butterfly On Sunflower

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

Creative

1ST Tractor In The Woods
2ND Picture In Picture

Nature

1ST Monarch On Red Milkweed
2ND Black Swallowtail On Flower

Pictorial

1ST Fall Dahlia

2ND Hidden Beauty

3RD Cascade

HM Tiny Dancer On Del Prado

Natural Things

1ST Foggy Morning Spider Web
HM  Blue Jay And Peanut
HM  Chipmunk On Patrol

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Steven Desrocher
Sang S. Duong
Pat Donaldson

Pat Donaldson
Pat Donaldson

Sang S. Duong

Hilary Ottley
Hilary Ottley

John (Giovanni) Colonna
Cid Negri

David Jackman
David Jackman
Headley Brown
Michael Lemiski

Liz McNally
John (Giovanni) Colonna
Cid Negri

23.0
22.0
215

22.5
22.0

215

21.0
20.5

22.5
20.5

27.5
25.0
22.5
22.0

22.5
215
215



Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

Creative

1ST
2ND

Protected By Her Patronus
Leaf Design

Nature

1ST
1ST
2ND
3RD

Damselfly Being Inquisitive
Plate-billed Mountain Toucan
Swan

Shinning Sunbeam Hummingbird

Pictorial

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD

Old Women India
Subway Station At Night
lan

On The Beach

Natural Things

1ST
2ND
3RD
3RD
3RD

Basic Instinct
Arctic Fox

Mill Lake Sunset
Great Gray Owl
Dove Cuddling

Jon Clarke
Leonie Holmes

Stephen Balke
Paul Janosi
Michael Laezza
Vincent Filteau

Gerard Baron
Mike Feraco
Mark Fenton
Al Tilson

Lori Metcalfe
Paul Janosi
Mike Feraco
Paul Janosi
Lori Metcalfe

24.0
22.5

255
255
25.0
24.5

26.5
26.0
24.0
24.0

24.5
24.0
23.5
23.5
23.5



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pat Donaldson 66.0
Sang S. Duong 64.0
Steven Desrocher 61.0
Suman Kathuria 58.5
Leslie Olejarz 56.0

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

David Jackman 73.0
Michael Lemiski 65.0
John (Giovanni) Colo 63.5
Headley Brown 62.5
Cid Negri 61.5
Susan Robertson 61.0
Hilary Ottley 60.5
Liz McNally 59.5
Linda Hilliard 57.5
Juri Vosu 57.5
Bain Myers 55.5
Rick Smith 54.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Paul Janosi 73.0
Mike Feraco 70.5
Michael Laezza 70.5
Gerard Baron 69.5
Al Tilson 69.5
Vincent Filteau 69.0
Lori Metcalfe 68.5
Jon Clarke 67.5
Stephen Balke 67.0
Eros Fiacconi 67.0
Joe DiLecce 66.5
Leonie Holmes 65.5
Sophie Matta 65.0
Sandra Hawkins 64.5
Barbara Stephen 63.5
Mark Fenton 63.0
Myra Jones 62.0
Linda Wiesner 62.0
Vida Tirilis 61.5
Barbara Kell 61.0
Corinne Baron 60.5

Brien Thomson 60.0



Current Month

Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Rick DaSilva 57.5
Janice Perkins 57.5
Sue Adorjan 57.0



Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pat Donaldson 66.0
Sang S. Duong 64.0
Steven Desrocher 61.0
Suman Kathuria 58.5
Leslie Olejarz 56.0

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

David Jackman 73.0
Michael Lemiski 65.0
John (Giovanni) Colo 63.5
Headley Brown 62.5
Cid Negri 61.5
Susan Robertson 61.0
Hilary Ottley 60.5
Liz McNally 59.5
Linda Hilliard 57.5
Juri Vosu 57.5
Bain Myers 55.5
Rick Smith 54.0

DIGITAL ADVANCED

Paul Janosi 73.0
Mike Feraco 70.5
Michael Laezza 70.5
Gerard Baron 69.5
Al Tilson 69.5
Vincent Filteau 69.0
Lori Metcalfe 68.5
Jon Clarke 67.5
Stephen Balke 67.0
Eros Fiacconi 67.0
Joe DilLecce 66.5
Leonie Holmes 65.5
Sophie Matta 65.0
Sandra Hawkins 64.5
Barbara Stephen 63.5
Mark Fenton 63.0
Myra Jones 62.0
Linda Wiesner 62.0
Vida Tirilis 61.5
Barbara Kell 61.0
Corinne Baron 60.5
Brien Thomson 60.0

Rick DaSilva 57.5



Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

Janice Perkins 57.5
Sue Adorjan 57.0



