Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

	_	4 -		_
N	-		•	_

	Grasshopper On Branch	Steven Desrocher	23.0
	Little Chipmunk Taking A Break	Sang S. Duong	22.0
3RD	Sunset Solitude	Pat Donaldson	21.5
Picto	orial		
1ST	Lily Detail	Pat Donaldson	22.5
2ND	Boxcar Cubes	Pat Donaldson	22.0
Natu	ral Things		
НМ	Monarch Butterfly On Sunflower	Sang S. Duong	21.5
DIG	ITAL INTERMEDIATE		
Crea	itive		
1ST	Tractor In The Woods	Hilary Ottley	21.0
2ND	Picture In Picture	Hilary Ottley	20.5
Natu	ire		
1ST	Monarch On Red Milkweed	John (Giovanni) Colonna	22.5
	Black Swallowtail On Flower	Cid Negri	20.5
Picto	orial	Ū	
	5 W 5 A W	5	a - -
_	Fall Dahlia	David Jackman	27.5
	Hidden Beauty	David Jackman	25.0
	Cascade	Headley Brown	22.5
НМ	Tiny Dancer On Del Prado	Michael Lemiski	22.0
Natu	ral Things		
1ST	Foggy Morning Spider Web	Liz McNally	22.5
НМ	Blue Jay And Peanut	John (Giovanni) Colonna	21.5
НМ	Chipmunk On Patrol	Cid Negri	21.5

Ribbon Winners

Results of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

Creative

	Protected By Her Patronus	Jon Clarke	24.0
2ND	Leaf Design	Leonie Holmes	22.5
Natu	re		
1ST	Damselfly Being Inquisitive	Stephen Balke	25.5
1ST	Plate-billed Mountain Toucan	Paul Janosi	25.5
2ND	Swan	Michael Laezza	25.0
3RD	Shinning Sunbeam Hummingbird	Vincent Filteau	24.5
Picto	orial		
1ST	Old Women India	Gerard Baron	26.5
2ND	Subway Station At Night	Mike Feraco	26.0
3RD	lan	Mark Fenton	24.0
3RD	On The Beach	Al Tilson	24.0
Natu	ral Things		
1ST	Basic Instinct	Lori Metcalfe	24.5
2ND	Arctic Fox	Paul Janosi	24.0
3RD	Mill Lake Sunset	Mike Feraco	23.5
3RD	Great Gray Owl	Paul Janosi	23.5
3RD	Dove Cuddling	Lori Metcalfe	23.5

Current Month Scoreboard

Results for the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pat Donaldson	66.0
Sang S. Duong	64.0
Steven Desrocher	61.0
Suman Kathuria	58.5
Leslie Olejarz	56.0

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

David Jackman	73.0
Michael Lemiski	65.0
John (Giovanni) Colo	63.5
Headley Brown	62.5
Cid Negri	61.5
Susan Robertson	61.0
Hilary Ottley	60.5
Liz McNally	59.5
Linda Hilliard	57.5
Juri Vosu	57.5
Bain Myers	55.5
Rick Smith	54.0

Paul Janosi	73.0
Mike Feraco	70.5
Michael Laezza	70.5
Gerard Baron	69.5
Al Tilson	69.5
Vincent Filteau	69.0
Lori Metcalfe	68.5
Jon Clarke	67.5
Stephen Balke	67.0
Eros Fiacconi	67.0
Joe DiLecce	66.5
Leonie Holmes	65.5
Sophie Matta	65.0
Sandra Hawkins	64.5
Barbara Stephen	63.5
Mark Fenton	63.0
Myra Jones	62.0
Linda Wiesner	62.0
Vida Tirilis	61.5
Barbara Kell	61.0
Corinne Baron	60.5
Brien Thomson	60.0



Results for the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

Rick DaSilva	57.5
Janice Perkins	57.5
Sue Adorjan	57.0

Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

DIGITAL ENTRANT

Pat Donaldson	66.0
Sang S. Duong	64.0
Steven Desrocher	61.0
Suman Kathuria	58.5
Leslie Olejarz	56.0

DIGITAL INTERMEDIATE

David Jackman	73.0
Michael Lemiski	65.0
John (Giovanni) Colo	63.5
Headley Brown	62.5
Cid Negri	61.5
Susan Robertson	61.0
Hilary Ottley	60.5
Liz McNally	59.5
Linda Hilliard	57.5
Juri Vosu	57.5
Bain Myers	55.5
Rick Smith	54.0

Paul Janosi	73.0
Mike Feraco	70.5
Michael Laezza	70.5
Gerard Baron	69.5
Al Tilson	69.5
Vincent Filteau	69.0
Lori Metcalfe	68.5
Jon Clarke	67.5
Stephen Balke	67.0
Eros Fiacconi	67.0
Joe DiLecce	66.5
Leonie Holmes	65.5
Sophie Matta	65.0
Sandra Hawkins	64.5
Barbara Stephen	63.5
Mark Fenton	63.0
Myra Jones	62.0
Linda Wiesner	62.0
Vida Tirilis	61.5
Barbara Kell	61.0
Corinne Baron	60.5
Brien Thomson	60.0
Rick DaSilva	57.5

Leaderboard

Results as of the 1st Competition November 19, 2020

Janice Perkins	57.5
Sue Adorjan	57.0